
Clayton County Public Schools 
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENTS

CIA DIRECTOR

TEXTBOOKS LANGUAGE ARTS

MATH

SOCIAL STUDIES

GIFTED, ADVANCED LEARNING, EIP, & REP Regina Wallace         Coordinator

SCIENCE

Janetta Greenwood   Coordinator

CTAE

VACANT       Coordinator

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PRE-KINDERGARTEN

ASSESSMENT Dr. Joye Bradley       Coordinator

fonita.holston@clayton.k12.ga.us

MEDIA SERVICES

Dr. Ebony Lee         
Assist.Superintendent

ebony.lee@clayton.k12.ga.us
Lynn Barnette                      
Admin. Support Spec.

lynn.barnette@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Shon Demby        
Coordinator, Textbooks

shon.demby@clayton.k12.ga.us
Ebony Brown                   
Elementary LA Coordinator

ebony.brown@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Sid Chapman             
School Leadership            
                                          
               

sidney.chapman@clayton.k12.ga.us
Elisar Gray                              
Secondary LA Coordinator

elisar.gray@clayton.k12.ga.us

Aliza Bowden                 
Textbook Specialist

aliza.bowden@clayton.k12.ga.us
Tiffany Barner                          
Inst'l Lead Teacher tiffany.barnet@clayton.k12.ga.us

Laquitta Yusuf                        
Inst'l Lead Teacher laquitta.yusuf@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Tonya Clarke 
Coordinator

tonya.clarke@clayton.k12.ga.us
Jan Stewart                         
Campus Kids Supervisor

jan.stewart@clayton.k12.ga.us

Charlene Matthew         
Inst'l Lead Teacher

charlene.matthew@clayton.k12.ga.us
Judy Briggs                          
Campus Kids Asst. Super.

judy.briggs@clayton.k12.ga.us

Tiffany Christian        Inst'l 
Lead Teacher

Tiffany.chritian@clayton.k12.ga.us
Martha Bain                         
Admin. Assist.

martha.bain@clayton.k12.ga.us

Brittany Hill                 
Admin. Assist.

brittany.n.hill@clayton.k12.ga.us

regina.wallace@clayton.k12.ga.us

Kristie Heath      
Coordinator

kristie.heath@clayton.k12.ga.us
Rhonda Love                        Lead 
Teacher

rhonda.love@clayton.k12.ga.us

Regina Willingham      
Inst'l Lead Teacher

regina.willingham@clayton.k12.ga.us
Monique Swinger                    
Inst'l Lead Teacher

monique.swinger@clayton.k12.ga.us

Fajetta Banks-Oseni      
Inst'l Lead Teacher

fajetta.banks-oseni@clayton.k12.ga.us
Debra Taylor                     Admin. 
Assist.

debra.taylor@clayton.k12.ga.us

Angela Hutton           Inst'l 
Lead Teacher

angela.hutton@clayton.k12.ga.us

Martha Bain            
Admin. Assist.

martha.bain@clayton.k12.ga.us janetta.greenwood@clayton.k12.ga.us

D'Anna Muhammad              Inst'l 
Lead Teacher

danna.muhammad@clayton.k12.ga.us

Tiffany Christian                    Inst'l 
Lead Teacher

tiffany.christian@clayton.k12.ga.us

Greg Guhl                    
Youth Apprrentice Prog.

gregory.guhl@clayton.k12.ga.us
Brittany Hill                            
Admin. Assist.

brittney.n.hill@clayton.k12.ga.us

Roy Cook                   
Workforce Innovator

roy.cook@clayton.k12.ga.us

Rodriegus Gardner     
Healthcare Science

rodriegus.gardner@clayton.k12.ga.us
Paul Scott                          
Coordinator

paul.scott@clayton.k12.ga.us

DeWayne Martin      
Workforce Innovator

dewayne.martin@clayton.k12.ga.us
Martha Bain                            
Admin. Assist.

martha.bain@clayton.k12.ga.us

Kerine Francis               
Admin. Assist.

kerine.francis@clayton.k12.ga.us

evangeline.sterling@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Michael Tappler 
Coordinator

michael.tappler@clayton.k12.ga.us
Dr. Sharnett Dennis             Inst'l 
Specialist

sharnett.dennis@clayton.k12.ga.us

Cynthia Dickerson   
Coord., Spec. Proj.

cynthia.dickerson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Demetria King                 
Instructional Lead

demetria.king@clayton.k12.ga.us

Betty Ann Smallwood 
Admin. Assist.

betty.smallwood@clayton.k12.ga.us
Fonita Holston                   Admin. 
Assist.

Natasha Jefferson     
Coordinator, Testing

natasha.jefferson@clayton.k12.ga.us

Randy Iddins  
Coordinator

randy.iddins@clayton.k12.ga.us
Craig Coleman                
Coordinator

craig.coleman@clayton.k12.ga.us

Kelly Morris           Assist. 
Testing Tech.

kelly.morris@clayton.k12.ga.us
Debra Taylor                         
Admin Assist.

debra.taylor@clayton.k12.ga.us
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